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Date Ranae: Other Criteria,
From: 2020-03 Districts: 2188 Vendor Code:
To: 202102 Accts: Amount From
System: Amount To:
Subsvstem: 19 Postina: Al
Total of Entries: 100.417.09 0.00 *pstd: P = Posted. U = Unposted. S = Staged. C:0 = I/C Unposted, -1 = Hanaina out there.
Num of Entries Shown: 279 279 *records limit: 000
Full Account Date Amount USD Amount CAD Nat Currency  Joumal Control Num  Psted*  Joural Description User RiType Vendor Code  One Time Vendor Further Description Date Doc  Doc Desc
70210-2188-000-19 371312020 7258 0.00 USD JRNLWAO0406280 P From Voucher Postina. asnel ORE IC VUS000015173 LINCOLN CREEK LUMBER COMPANY 373720 CLOROX WIPES FOR OFFICE
52120-2188-000-19 3/23/12020 564.70 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0406380 P From Voucher Postina. JudvA 0/JE IC VUS000015256 VALLEY FREIGHTLINER INC 3/16/20 FILTERS, LIGHTS, PIGTAILS, & GROMME
52144-2188-000-19 312312020 23761 0.00 usD JRNLWA00406380 P From Voucher Postina. JudvA  OIEIC VUS000011274 WILCOX & FLEGEL 3/13/20 DEF FLUID 03/13/2020
52144-2188-000-19 3/30/12020 746.55 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0406466 P From Voucher Postina. JudvA 0/E IC VUS000011274 WILCOX & FLEGEL 3/18/20 2ND DEF TANK
52065-2188-000-19 313112020 672.00 0.00 usD JRNLWA00406578 P B13/18/20-3/31/20 LaurenTi  OLJE IC B1:2020-07:ER Wades
70165-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 225.00 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0406578 P B1 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-07:Expense Reimbursement
$50086-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 69.40 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0406648 P Pcard Activitv - March Heatherwe O/JE IC THE CREATIVE OFFICE~JEFF HARWOOD
50086-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 224.04 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe O/JE IC THE CREATIVE OFFICE~JEFF HARWOOD
50086-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 327.86 0.00 uspD JRNLWAD0406648 P Pcard Activitv - March Heatherwe O/JE IC THE CREATIVE OFFICE~JEFF HARWOOD
52120-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 353.72 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe O/JE IC COMMERCIAL BRAKE & CLUTCH~DEREK MCKINLEY
$52120-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 1.808.74 0.00 uspD JRNLWAD0406648 P Pcard Activitv - March Heatherwe O/JE IC COMMERCIAL BRAKE & CLUTCH~DEREK MCKINLEY
52125-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 166.07 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe O/JE IC TACOMA SCREW PRODUCTS OL~-DEREK MCKINLEY
52125-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 7154 0.00 uspD JRNLWAD0406648 P Pcard Activitv - March Heatherwe O/JE IC IN TOTAL BATTERY AND AUT~DEREK MCKINLEY
52125-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 508.90 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe O/JE IC TACOMA SCREW PRODUCTS OL~-DEREK MCKINLEY
70095-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 73.81 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0406648 P Pcard Activitv - March Heatherwe O/JE IC THE HOME DEPOT #4740~DEREK MCKINLEY
70095-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 12282 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe O/JE IC SAFEWAY #1495~ED MORLAN
70185-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 16.47 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0406648 P Pcard Activitv - March Heatherwe O/JE IC UPS 1Z200YY80396955950~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
70185-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 16.47 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe O/JE IC UPS 1Z200YY80397496347~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
70185-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 7.40 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0406648 P Pcard Activitv - March Heatherwe O/JE IC UPS 29F2M42B5AA~TRAVIS ROBERTSON
70210-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 183.90 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe O/JE IC STAPLES 00113118-TOM RUPERT
70210-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 10.17 0.00 uspD JRNLWAD0406648 P Pcard Activitv - Marc Heatherwe O/JE IC THE HOME DEPOT #4740~ED MORLAN
50036-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 690.06 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 HeatherWe O/JE IC B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus
50036-2188-100-19 3/31/2020 277.38 0.00 uspD JRNLWAD0406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 Heatherwe O/JE IC B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus
50036-2188-200-19 3/31/2020 629.04 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 HeatherWe O/JE IC B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus
50036-2188-210-19 3/31/2020 274.74 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 Heatherwe O/JE IC B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus
50036-2188-320-19 3/31/2020 593.58 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 HeatherWe O/JE IC B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus
52036-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 771.42 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 Heatherwe O/JE IC B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus
56036-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 250.00 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 HeatherWe O/JE IC B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus
70036-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 707.18 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 Heatherwe O/JE IC B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus
52125-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 254.13 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0407249 P ‘OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual HeatherWe O/JE IC TACOMA SCREW PRODUCTS OL~-DEREK MCKINLEY
70095-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 30.40 0.00 usp JRNLWA00407249 P ‘OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual Heatherwe O/JE IC LECO SUPPLY INC~ED MORLAN
50036-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 1.055.58 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe O/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
$50050-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 80.75 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherwWe O/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
52036-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 325.80 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe O/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
52050-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 24.92 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherwWe O/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
56036-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 100.00 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe O/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
56050-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 7.6! 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherwWe O/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
70036-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 287.24 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe O/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
70050-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 2197 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherwWe O/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
52125-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 100.73 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0407559 P 2020-03 S LeMav PO Loa Accrual ~ HeatherH  OJJE IC PCARD: PO 00881: IMPACT PLASTICS: PCard:
52125-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 (746.51) 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0407668 P Covid-19 Exnense Reclass HeatherH  OJJE IC Reclass Covid-19 subcodina
52144-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 (984.16) 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0407668 P Covid-19 Expense Reclass HeatherH ~ O/JE IC Reclass Covid-19 subcodina
52120-2188-000-19 3/31/2020 (2.727.16) 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0407669 P Misc4 2020-03 - ReClass Parts/ HeatherH  OJJE IC Reclasss Parts exnense from subcode 19
52125-2188-000-19 4/30/12020 (254.13) 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0407285 P ‘OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual HeatherWe O/JE IC TACOMA SCREW PRODUCTS OL~DEREK MCKINLEY
70095-2188-000-19 4/30/12020 (30.40) 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0407285 P ‘OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual HeatherwWe O/JE IC LECO SUPPLY INC~ED MORLAN
50036-2188-000-19 4/30/12020 (1.055.58) 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH IJE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
$50050-2188-000-19 4/30/12020 (80.75) 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH  OLJE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
52036-2188-000-19 4/30/12020 (325.80) 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH ~ O/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
52050-2188-000-19 4/30/12020 (24.92) 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH  OJJE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
56036-2188-000-19 4/30/12020 (100.00) 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH ~ O/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
56050-2188-000-19 4/30/12020 (7.65) 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH  OJJE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
70036-2188-000-19 4/30/12020 (287.24) 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH ~ O/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
70050-2188-000-19 4/30/12020 (21.97 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH  OJJE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
52125-2188-000-19 4/30/12020 (100.73) 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0407575 P 2020-03 S LeMav PO Loa Accrual ~ HeatherWe O/JE IC PCARD: PO 00881: IMPACT PLASTICS: PCard:
52120-2188-000-19 4/30/12020 2.727.16 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0407752 P Misc4 2020-03 - ReClass Parts/ HeatherH  OJJE IC Reclasss Parts exnense from subcode 19
50036-2188-000-19 4/30/12020 1.564.84 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
50036-2188-100-19 4/30/12020 687.12 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
50036-2188-200-19 4/30/12020 1.282.94 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
50036-2188-210-19 4/30/12020 535.48 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
50036-2188-320-19 413012020 1.079.20 0.00 usD JRNLWA00407950 P BL4/1/20-4/14120 JacobMas  OJE IC B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
52036-2188-000-19 4/30/12020 1,599.82 0.00 usp JRNLWAOD0407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
56036-2188-000-19 413012020 50000 0.00 usD JRNLWA00407950 P B14/1/204/14120 JacobMas  OJE IC B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
70036-2188-000-19 4/30/12020 1.338.40 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus
52020-2188-000-19 413012020 672.00 0.00 usD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor Helenak  OLJE IC B1:2020-07:ER Waaes
52065-2188-000-19 4/30/12020 (672.00) 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0408128 P Recode ER waqes to Labor Helenak 01E IC B1:2020-07:ER Waaes
50036-2188-000-19 413012020 160229 0.00 usD JRNLY P Bl4/s LaurenTi  O/JE IC B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
50036-2188-100-19 4/30/12020 614.94 0.00 usp JRNLY P B1 4/ LaurenTi 01E IC B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
50036-2188-200-19 413012020 138238 0.00 usD JRNLY P Bl4s LaurenTi  O/JE IC B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
50036-2188-210-19 4/30/12020 521.24 0.00 usp JRNLY P B1 4/ LaurenTi 01E IC B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
50036-2188-320-19 413012020 110952 0.00 usD JRNLY P Bl 45 LaurenTi  O/JE IC B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
52036-2188-000-19 4/30/12020 1571.82 0.00 usp JRNLY P B1 4/ LaurenTi 01E IC B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
56036-2188-000-19 413012020 50000 0.00 usD JRNLY P Bl4s LaurenTi  O/JE IC B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
70036-2188-000-19 4/30/12020 1.283.78 0.00 usp JRNLY P LaurenTi 01E IC B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus
50086-2188-000-19 4/30/12020 3130 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0408249 P Pcard Activity - April Helenak 0IJE IC THE HOME DEPOT #4740~TOM RUPERT
52086-2188-000-19 4/30/12020 131.38 0.00 usp JRNLWAQ0408249 P Pcard Activity - April Helenak 01E IC AMZN MKTP US 8SOEN4403~LYNSIE BRESSLER
52125-2188-000-19 4/30/12020 254.13 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0408249 P Pcard Activity - April Helenak 0IJE IC TACOMA SCREW PRODUCTS OL-DEREK MCKINLEY
70095-2188-000-19 4/30/12020 30.40 0.00 usp JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April Helenak 01E IC LECO SUPPLY INC~ED MORLAN
50036-2188-000-19 413012020 2042.42 0.00 usD JRNLWA00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua  LaurenTi  O/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
50050-2188-000-19 4/30/12020 156.25 0.00 usp JRNLWA00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 01E IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
52036-2188-000-19 413012020 562.08 0.00 usD JRNLWA00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua  LaurenTi  O/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
52050-2188-000-19 4/30/12020 43.00 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 01E IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
56036-2188-000-19 413012020 20000 0.00 usD JRNLWA00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua  LaurenTi  O/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
56050-2188-000-19 4/30/12020 15.30 0.00 uspD JRNLWAD0408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
70036-2188-000-19 413012020 529.40 0.00 usD JRNLWA00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua  LaurenTi  O/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
70050-2188-000-19 4/30/12020 40.50 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
50086-2188-000-19 413012020 125.65 0.00 usD JRNLWA00408901 P 2020-04 Reclass Covid LaurenTi  OAJE IC 2020-04 Reclass Covid
57125-2188-000-19 4/30/12020 217.17 0.00 uspD JRNLWAQ0408901 P 2020-04 Reclass Covid LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 Reclass Covid
52125-2188-000-19 413012020 100.73 0.00 usD JRNLWA00408916 P 202004 S LeMay PO Loa Accrual  LaurenTi  O/JE IC PCARD: PO 00881: IMPACT PLASTICS: PCard:
52125-2188-000-19 4/30/12020 13.75 0.00 usb JRNLWAQ0408916 P 2020-04 S LeMay PO Loa Accrual  LaurenTi 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 01214: CIS: PCard: FACE MASKS
70095-2188-000-19 413012020 86.56 0.00 usD JRNLWA00408916 P 2020-04 S LeMay PO Loa Accrual  LaurenTi  O/JE IC PCARD: PO 01128: LECO SUPPLY: PCard: 320
52120-2188-000-19 4/30/12020 (2.727.16) 0.00 uspD JRNLWAD0409080 P Misc5 2020-04 - ReClass Parts/ LaurenTi 0/JE IC Reclasss Parts expense from subcode 19
50036-2188-000-19 513112020 (2.042.42) 0.00 usD JRNLWA00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua  LaurenTi  O/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
50050-2188-000-19 5/31/2020 (156.25) 0.00 uspD JRNLWAD0408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
52036-2188-000-19 513112020 (562.08) 0.00 usD JRNLWA00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua  LaurenTi  O/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
52050-2188-000-19 5/31/2020 (43.00) 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
56036-2188-000-19 513112020 (200.00) 0.00 usD JRNLWA00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua  LaurenTi  O/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
56050-2188-000-19 5/31/2020 (15.30) 0.00 uspD JRNLWAD0408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
70036-2188-000-19 513112020 (529.40) 0.00 usD JRNLWA00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua  LaurenTi  O/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
70050-2188-000-19 5/31/2020 (40.50) 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual
52125-2188-000-19 513112020 (100.73) 0.00 usD JRNLWA00408965 P 202004 S LeMay PO Loa Accrual  LaurenTi  O/JE IC PCARD: PO 00881: IMPACT PLASTICS: PCard:
52125-2188-000-19 5/31/2020 (13.75) 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0408965 P 2020-04 S LeMay PO Loa Accrual  LaurenTi 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 01214: CIS: PCard: FACE MASKS
70095-2188-000-19 513112020 (86.56) 0.00 usD JRNLWA00408965 P 2020-04 S LeMay PO Loa Accrual  LaurenTi  O/JE IC PCARD: PO 01128: LECO SUPPLY: PCard: 320
50036-2188-000-19 5/31/2020 1,556.02 0.00 usp JRNLWA00409338 P B1 5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/E IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
50036-2188-100-19 513112020 548.30 0.00 usD JRNLWA00409338 P Bl 5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi  OAJE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
50036-2188-200-19 5/31/2020 1.330.12 0.00 usp JRNLWA00409338 P B1 5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/E IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
50036-2188-210-19 513112020 52232 0.00 usD JRNLWA00409338 P Bl 5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi  OAJE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
50036-2188-320-19 5/31/2020 1.130.78 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0409338 P B1 5/1/20-5/13/20 renTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
52036-2188-000-19 513112020 1.469.90 0.00 usD JRNLWA00409338 P Bl 5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi  OAJE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
56036-2188-000-19 5/31/2020 500.00 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0409338 P B1 5/1/20-5/13/20 renTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
70036-2188-000-19 513112020 1.340.14 0.00 usD JRNLWA00409338 P Bl 5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi  OLJE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
52125-2188-000-19 5/31/2020 8. 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0409628 P From Voucher Postina. nell 0/JE IC VUS000008349 IMPACT PLASTICS CORPORATION 3/19/20 5-GALLONS IP ODOR SURRENDER
52125-2188-000-19 513112020 100.73 0.00 usD JRNLWA00409628 P From Voucher Postina. nell 0E IC VUS000008349 IMPACT PLASTICS CORPORATION 3/19/20 5-GALLONS IP ODOR SURRENDER
50036-2188-000-19 5/31/2020 1,645.52 0.00 usb JRNLY P -5/31 HeatherWe O/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
50036-2188-100-19 513112020 699.76 0.00 usD JRNLY P Bl5/4 1120 HeatherWe 01JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
50036-2188-200-19 5/31/2020 1.302.20 0.00 usb JRNLY P B1 514 -5/31 HeatherWe O/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
50036-2188-210-19 513112020 362.00 0.00 usD JRNLY P Bl5/4 1120 HeatherWe OLJE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
50036-2188-320-19 5/31/2020 1.167.84 0.00 usb JRNLY P B1 514 -5/31 HeatherWe O/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
52036-2188-000-19 513112020 1557.24 0.00 usD JRNLY P BlS5/4 1120 HeatherWe 01JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
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371312020 7258 0.00 USD JRNLWAO0406280 P From Voucher Postina. asnel ORE IC VUS000015173 LINCOLN CREEK LUMBER COMPANY 373120 CLOROX WIPES FOR OFFICE
5/31/2020 500.00 0.00 usb JRNLY P 5/14, -5/31 HeatherWe O/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
513112020 1.327.10 0.00 usD JRNLY P Bl5/4 1120 HeatherWe 0LJE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
5/31/2020 225.00 0.00 usb JRNLY P B1 514 -5/31 HeatherWe O/JE IC B1:2020-11:Expense Reimbursement
5/31/2020 (1.556.02) 0.00 usb JRNLWA00410163 P REVERSE B1 5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
5/31/2020 (548.30) 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0410163 P REVERSE B1 5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
5/31/2020 (1.330.12) 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0410163 P REVERSE B1 5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
5/31/2020 (522.32) 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0410163 P REVERSE B1 5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
5/31/2020 (1.130.78) 0.00 uspD JRNLWAD0410163 P REVERSE B1 5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
5/31/2020 (1.469.90) 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0410163 P REVERSE B1 5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
5/31/2020 (500.00) 0.00 uspD JRNLWAD0410163 P REVERSE B1 5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
5/31/2020 (1.340.14) 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0410163 P REVERSE B1 5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
5/31/2020 1.556.02 0.00 uspD JRNLWAD0410175 P Correct BL 5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
5/31/2020 548.30 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0410175 P Correct B1 5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
5/31/2020 1.330.12 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0410175 P Correct BL 5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
5/31/2020 522.32 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0410175 P Correct B1 5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
5/31/2020 1.130.78 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0410175 P Correct BL 5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
5/31/2020 1.469.90 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0410175 P Correct B1 5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
5/31/2020 $500.00 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0410175 P Correct BL 5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
5/31/2020 1.340.14 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0410175 P Correct B1 5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
5/31/2020 (1.645.52) 0.00 uspD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
5/31/2020 (699.76) 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0410182 P REVERSE B1 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
5/31/2020 (1.302.20) 0.00 uspD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
5/31/2020 (362.00) 0.00 usb JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
5/31/2020 (1.167.84) 0.00 usb JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
5/31/2020 (1,557.24) 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0410182 P REVERSE B1 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
5/31/2020 (500.00) 0.00 usb JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
5/31/2020 (1.327.10) 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0410182 P REVERSE B1 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
5/31/2020 (225.00) 0.00 usb JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1 5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-11:Expense Reimbursement
5/31/2020 1,645.52 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0410186 P Correct B1 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
5/31/2020 699.76 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0410186 P Correct BL 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
5/31/2020 1.302.20 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0410186 P Correct B1 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
5/31/2020 362.00 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0410186 P Correct BL 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
5/31/2020 1.167.84 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0410186 P Correct B1 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
5/31/2020 1.557.24 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0410186 P Correct BL 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
5/31/2020 500.00 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0410186 P Correct B1 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
5/31/2020 1.327.10 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0410186 P Correct B 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus
5/31/2020 225.00 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0410186 P Correct B1 5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-11:Expense Reimbursement
5/31/2020 13.75 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0410457 P 2020-05 S LeMav PO Loa Accrual  LaurenTi OEIC PCARD: PO 01214: CIS: PCard: FACE MASKS
5/31/2020 86.56 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0410457 P 2020-05 S LeMav PO Loa Accrual  LaurenTi 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 01128: LECO SUPPLY: PCard: 320
5/31/2020 450.00 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0410494 P 2020-05 Reclass Internet Reimb LaurenTi OEIC 2020-05 Reclass Internet Reimb.
6/30/12020 (13.75) 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0410548 P 2020-05 S LeMav PO Loa Accrual  LaurenTi 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 01214: CIS: PCard: FACE MASKS
6/30/12020 (86.56) 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0410548 P 2020-05 S LeMav PO Loa Accrual  LaurenTi OEIC PCARD: PO 01128: LECO SUPPLY: PCard: 320
6/30/12020 225.00 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0411018 P B1 6/3/20 to 6/16/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-12:Expense Reimbursement
6/30/12020 225.00 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0411044 P B1 6/17/20 to 6/23/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-13:Exnense Reimbursement
6/30/12020 2934 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0411091 P Pcard Activity - June Helenak 0/JE IC THE HOME DEPOT #4740~ED MORLAN
6/30/12020 6.310.06 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0411583 P Covid-19 reclass - Western Rea Helenak OIEIC Covid-19 reclass 05/20
6/30/12020 13.75 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0411752 P ‘OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual Helenak 0/JE IC CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLI-DEREK MCKINLEY'
6/30/12020 113 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0411752 P ‘OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual Helenak OEIC CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLI-DEREK MCKINLEY
6/30/12020 4450 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0411752 P ‘OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual Helenak 0/JE IC CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLI-DEREK MCKINLEY'
6/30/12020 3.65 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0411752 P ‘OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual Helen: OEIC CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLI-DEREK MCKINLEY'
6/30/12020 86.56 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0411926 P 2020-06 S LeMav PO Loa Accrual  LaurenTi 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 01128: LECO SUPPLY: PCard: 320
7/31/2020 (13.75) 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0411816 P ‘OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual Helenak OEIC CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLI-DEREK MCKINLEY
7/31/2020 (113) 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0411816 P ‘OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual Helenak 0/JE IC CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLI-DEREK MCKINLEY'
7/31/2020 (44.50) 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0411816 P ‘OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual Helenak OIEIC CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLI-DEREK MCKINLEY
7/31/2020 (3.65) 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0411816 P ‘OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual Helenak 0/JE IC CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLI-DEREK MCKINLEY
7/31/2020 (86.56) 0.00 usp JRNLWA00411937 P 2020-06 S LeMay PO Log Accrual  LaurenTi 01E IC PCARD: PO 01128: LECO SUPPLY: PCard: 320
7/31/2020 13.75 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0412755 P Pcard Activity - Julv HeatherH  O/JE IC CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLI-DEREK MCKINLEY'
7/31/2020 113 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0412755 P Pcard Activity - July HeatherH  OJJE IC CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLI-DEREK MCKINLEY
7/31/2020 4450 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0412755 P Pcard Activity - Julv HeatherH  O/JE IC CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLI-DEREK MCKINLEY'
7/31/2020 3.65 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0412755 P Pcard Activity - July HeatherH  OJJE IC CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLI-DEREK MCKINLEY'
7/31/2020 225.00 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0413141 P B1 7/1/20-77/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-14:Expense Reimbursement
7/31/2020 225.00 0.00 usp JRNLWA00413174 P B1 7/15/20 to 7/21/20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-15:Expense Reimbursement
713112020 1855 0.00 usD JRNLWA00413546 P 2020-07'S LeMay PO Loa Accrual  JacobMas  O/JE IC PCARD: PO 01823: CIS: PCard: FACEINECK G
7/31/2020 192.00 0.00 usp JRNLWA00413546 P 2020-07 S LeMay PO Loa Accrual ~ JacobMas  OLJE IC PCARD: PO 02100: CIS: PCard: Face mask s
713112020 86.56 0.00 usD JRNLWA00413546 P 2020-07'S LeMay PO Loa Accrual  JacobMas  O/JE IC PCARD: PO 01128: LECO SUPPLY: PCard: 320
7/31/2020 177.43 0.00 usp JRNLWA00413546 P 2020-07 S LeMay PO Loa Accrual ~ JacobMas  OLJE IC PCARD: PO 02830: Creative Office: PCard:
8/31/2020 (18.55) 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0413636 P 2020-07 S LeMav PO Loa Accrual ~ HeatherH  OJJE IC PCARD: PO 01823: CIS: PCard: FACE/NECK G
8/31/2020 (192.00) 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0413636 P 2020-07 S LeMav PO Loa Accrual ~ HeatherH — OLJE IC PCARD: PO 02100: CIS: PCard: Face mask s
813112020 (86.56) 0.00 usD JRNLWA00413636 P 2020-07S LeMay PO Loa Accrual  HeatherH  O/JE IC PCARD: PO 01128: LECO SUPPLY: PCard: 320
8/31/2020 (177.43) 0.00 usp JRNLWA00413636 P 2020-07 S LeMay PO Loa Accrual ~ HeatherH  OLJE IC PCARD: PO 02830: Creative Office: PCard:
8/31/2020 109.38 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0414193 P Pcard Activity - Aua Helenak 0IJE IC THE CREATIVE OFFICE~JEFF HARWOOD
8/31/2020 177.43 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0414193 P Pcard Activity - Aug Helen: 01E IC THE CREATIVE OFFICE~JEFF HARWOOD
8/31/2020 254.10 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0414290 P B1 7/29/20-8/4/20 LaurenTi 0IJE IC B1:2020-16:ER Waaes
8/31/2020 225.00 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0414290 P B1 7/29/20-8/4/20 LaurenTi 01E IC B1:2020-16:Expense Reimbursement
8/31/2020 200.00 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0414309 P B1 8/12/20-8/18/20 LaurenTi 0IJE IC B1:2020-17:Expense Reimbursement
8/31/2020 200.00 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0414333 P B1 8/26/20-8/31/20 LaurenTi 01E IC B1:2020-18:Expense Reimbursement
8/31/2020 18.55 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0415206 P ‘OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual HeatherH  O/JE IC CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLI-DEREK MCKINLEY'
8/31/2020 152 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0415206 P ‘OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual HeatherH  OJJE IC CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLI-DEREK MCKINLEY'
8/31/2020 86.56 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0415206 P ‘OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual HeatherH  O/JE IC LECO SUPPLY INC-DEREK MCKINLEY
8/31/2020 192.00 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0415207 P 2020-08 S LeMav PO Loa Accrual ~ HeatherH  OLJE IC PCARD: PO 02100: Cl: 'Card: Face mask s
913012020 (1855) 0.00 usD JRNLWA00415246 P OPEXI3-Peard Accrual elenak  O/JE IC CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLI-DEREK MCKINLEY
9/30/12020 (152) 0.00 uspD JRNLWA00415246 P ‘OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual Helenak 0/JE IC CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLI-DEREK MCKINLEY'
913012020 (86.56) 0.00 usD JRNLWA00415246 P OPEXI3- Peard Accrual Helenak  OLJE IC LECO SUPPLY INC-DEREK MCKINLEY
9/30/12020 (192.00) 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0415247 P 2020-08 S LeMay PO Loa Accrual  HelenaK 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 02100: CIS: PCard: Face mask s
913012020 18.05 0.00 usD JRNLWA00415547 P From Voucher Postina. JudvA  ONEIC VUS000011113  CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES | CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC 7124120 Face mask supplies
9/30/12020 192.00 0.00 uspD JRNLWAD0415547 P From Voucher Postina. JudvA 0/JE IC 'VUS000011113  CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES | CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC 7/24/120 Face mask supplies
913012020 1855 0.00 usD JRNLWA00415659 P Pcard Activity - Sep LaurenTi  OAJE IC CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLI-DEREK MCKINLEY
9/30/12020 152 0.00 usb JRNLWAQ0415659 P Pcard Activity - Sep LaurenTi 0/JE IC CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLI-DEREK MCKINLEY'
913012020 86.56 0.00 usD JRNLWA00415659 P Pcard Activity - Sep LaurenTi  OAJE IC LECO SUPPLY INC-DEREK MCKINLEY
9/30/12020 200.00 0.00 uspD JRNLWA00415823 P B1 9/9/20-9/15/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-19:Expense Reimbursement
913012020 20000 0.00 usD JRNLWA00415830 P Bl 9232002920 LaurenTi  OLJE IC B1:2020-20:Expense Reimbursement
9/30/12020 90.25 0.00 uspD JRNLWAQ0416539 P 2020-09 S LeMay PO Loa Accrual  awatson 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 02647: CIS Supplies: PCard: Fa
1013112020 (90.25) 0.00 usD JRNLWA00416543 P 2020-09S LeMay PO Loa Accrual  awatson  O/JE IC PCARD: PO 02647: CIS Sunplies: PCard: Fa
10/31/2020 200.00 0.00 usb JRNLWAQ0417818 P B110.07.20 10.13.20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-21:Expense Reimbursement
1013112020 20000 0.00 usD JRNLWA00417829 P B110.21.20 10.27.20 JacobMas  O/JE IC B1:2020-22:Expense Reimbursement
10/31/2020 90.25 0.00 uspD JRNLWAQ0418070 P 2020-10 S LeMay PO Loa Accrual  Helenak 0/JE IC PCARD: PO 02647: CIS Supplies: PCard: Fa
1112712020 7.40 0.00 usD JRNLWA00418629 P From Voucher Postina. asnell OE IC VUS000011113  CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES | CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC 9116120 Face Masks
11/27/2020 90.25 0.00 usb JRNLWA00418629 P From Voucher Postina. asnell 0/JE IC 'VUS000011113  CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES | CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC 9/16/20 Face Masks
1113012020 (90.25) 0.00 usD JRNLWA00418225 P 202010'S LeMay PO Loa Accrual  awatson  O/JE IC PCARD: PO 02647: CIS Sunplies: PCard: Fa
11/30/2020 226.13 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0418762 P Pcard Activity - Nov Helenak 0/JE IC HANES.COM-TOM RUPERT
1113012020 21856 0.00 usD JRNLWA00418762 P Peard Activity - Nov Helenak  OLJE IC IN TWIN CITES SIGN & GRA~TOM RUPERT
11/30/2020 225.00 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0419630 P B111.4.20 11.10.20 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2020-23:Expense Reimbursement
1113012020 225.00 0.00 usD JRNLWA00419652 P B11118.20 11.2420 JacobMas  O/JE IC B1:2020-24:Expense Reimbursement
11/30/2020 92.80 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0419681 P Rels West Rea Thankvou EE tax JacobMas  0/JE IC Bl:Medicare ThankYou
1113012020 3480 0.00 usD JRNLWA00419681 P Rols West Rea Thankvou EE tax  JacobMas  O/JE IC BLMedicare ThankYou
11/30/2020 92.80 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0419681 P Rels West Rea Thankvou EE tax JacobMas  0/JE IC Bl:Medicare ThankYou
1113012020 34.80 0.00 usD JRNLWA00419681 P Rels West Rea Thankvou EE tax  JacobMas  O/JE IC BLMedicare ThankYou
11/30/2020 81.20 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0419681 P Rels West Rea Thankvou EE tax JacobMas  0/JE IC Bl:Medicare ThankYou
1113012020 396.80 0.00 usD JRNLWA00419681 P Rels West Rea Thankvou EE tax  JacobMas  O/JE IC BL:OASDI ThankYou
11/30/2020 148.80 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0419681 P Rels West Rea Thankvou EE tax JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:0ASDI ThankYou
1113012020 396.80 0.00 usD JRNLWA00419681 P Rels West Rea Thankvou EE tax  JacobMas  O/JE IC BL:OASDI ThankYou
11/30/2020 148.80 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0419681 P Rels West Rea Thankvou EE tax JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:0ASDI ThankYou
1113012020 347.20 0.00 usD JRNLWA00419681 P Rels West Rea Thankvou EE tax  JacobMas  O/JE IC BL:OASDI ThankYou
11/30/2020 98.60 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0419681 P Rels West Rea Thankvou EE tax JacobMas  0/JE IC Bl:Medicare ThankYou
1113012020 42160 0.00 usD JRNLWA00419681 P Rels West Rea Thankvou EE tax  JacobMas  O/JE IC BL:OASDI ThankYou
11/30/2020 81.20 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0419681 P Rels West Rea Thankvou EE tax JacobMas  0/JE IC Bl:Medicare ThankYou
1113012020 34720 0.00 usD JRNLWA00419681 P Rels West Rea Thankvou EE tax  JacobMas  O/JE IC BL:OASDI ThankYou

PaihD:Data,
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70210-2188-000-19 3/13/2020 7258 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0406280 P From Voucher Postina. asnell 01E IC 'VUS000015173 LINCOLN CREEK LUMBER COMPANY 3/3/20 CLOROX WIPES FOR OFFICE
50036-2188-000-19 11/30/2020 6.400.00 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0419682 P Rels West Rea Thankvou Bonus JacobMas  0/JE IC B1: ThankYou Bonus
50036-2188-100-19 1113012020 2.400.00 0.00 usD JRNLWA00419682 P Rels West Rea Thankvou Bonus ~ JacobMas  O/JE IC BL: ThankYou Bonus
50036-2188-200-19 11/30/2020 6.400.00 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0419682 P Rels West Rea Thankvou Bonus JacobMas  0/JE IC B1: ThankYou Bonus
50036-2188-210-19 1113012020 2.400.00 0.00 usD JRNLWA00419682 P Rels West Rea Thankvou Bonus ~ JacobMas  O/JE IC BL: ThankYou Bonus
50036-2188-320-19 11/30/2020 5.600.00 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0419682 P Rels West Rea Thankvou Bonus JacobMas  0/JE IC B1: ThankYou Bonus
52036-2188-000-19 11/30/2020 6.800.00 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0419682 P Rels West Rea Thankvou Bonus JacobMas  0/JE IC B1: ThankYou Bonus
70036-2188-000-19 11/30/2020 5.600.00 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0419682 P Rels West Rea Thankvou Bonus JacobMas  0/JE IC B1: ThankYou Bonus
$50050-2188-000-19 11/30/2020 7.84 0.00 uspD JRNLWAD0419683 P Rels West Rea Thankvou ER tax JacobMas  0/JE IC BL:SUI ThankYou
50050-2188-000-19 11/30/2020 9.36 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0419683 P Rels West Rea Thankvou ER tax JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:Washinaton Paid Family & Medical Leav
$50050-2188-000-19 11/30/2020 2352 0.00 uspD JRNLWAD0419683 P Rels West Rea Thankvou ER tax JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:SUI ThankYou
50050-2188-000-19 11/30/2020 9.37 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0419683 P Rels West Rea Thankvou ER tax JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:Washinaton Paid Family & Medical Leav
$50050-2188-000-19 11/30/2020 351 0.00 uspD JRNLWAD0419683 P Recls West Rea Thankvou ER tax JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:Washinaton Paid Familv & Medical Leav
50050-2188-000-19 11/30/2020 8.19 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0419683 P Rels West Rea Thankvou ER tax JacobMas  0/JE IC Bl:Washinaton Paid Family & Medical Leav
$50050-2188-000-19 11/30/2020 11.76 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0419683 P Rels West Rea Thankvou ER tax JacobMas  0/JE IC BL:SUI ThankYou
50050-2188-000-19 11/30/2020 392 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0419683 P Rels West Rea Thankvou ER tax JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:SUI ThankYou
$50050-2188-000-19 11/30/2020 2.40 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0419683 P Rels West Rea Thankvou ER tax JacobMas  0/JE IC BL:FUI ThankYou
50050-2188-000-19 11/30/2020 351 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0419683 P Rels West Rea Thankvou ER tax JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:Washinaton Paid Family & Medical Leav
$52050-2188-000-19 11/30/2020 15.82 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0419683 P Rels West Rea Thankvou ER tax JacobMas  0/JE IC BL:SUI ThankYou
52050-2188-000-19 11/30/2020 9.95 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0419683 P Rels West Rea Thankvou ER tax JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:Washinaton Paid Family & Medical Leav
70050-2188-000-19 11/30/2020 27.44 0.00 uspD JRNLWAD0419683 P Rels West Rea Thankvou ER tax JacobMas  0/JE IC BL:SUI ThankYou
70050-2188-000-19 11/30/2020 8.19 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0419683 P Rels West Rea Thankvou ER tax JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:Washinaton Paid Family & Medical Leav
50086-2188-000-19 11/30/2020 247.75 0.00 uspD JRNLWAD0419774 P 2020-11 S LeMav PO Loa Accrual  LaurenTi OEIC VUS000011113: PO 03215: CLASSIC INDUSTRI
50086-2188-000-19 12/9/2020 2031 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0420017 P From Voucher Postina. nell 0/JE IC VUS000011113  CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES | CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC 11/10/20 face masks
50086-2188-000-19 12/9/2020 247.75 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0420017 P From Voucher Postina. asnell OEIC 'VUS000011113  CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES | CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC 11/10/20 face masks
50086-2188-000-19 12/31/2020 (247.75) 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0419787 P 2020-11 S LeMay PO Loa Accrual uvnh 0/JE IC VUS000011113: PO 03215: CLASSIC INDUSTRI
$50086-2188-000-19 12/31/2020 957.63 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0420506 P Pcard Activity - Dec HeatherH  OJJE IC ALAMO AUTO SUPPLY~ED MORLAN
50086-2188-000-19 12/31/2020 19.37 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0420506 P Pcard Activity - Dec HeatherH ~ O/JE IC WALMART.COM AS-TOM RUPERT
$50086-2188-000-19 12/31/2020 108.13 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0420506 P Pcard Activity - Dec HeatherH  OJJE IC WALMART.COM AS~TOM RUPERT
70165-2188-000-19 12/31/2020 225.00 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0420948 P B112.02.20 12.08.20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-25:Expense Reimbursement
$52020-2188-000-19 12/31/2020 560.00 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0420958 P B112.09.20 12.22.20 LaurenTi OIEIC B1:2020-26:ER Waaes
70165-2188-000-19 12/31/2020 225.00 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0420958 P B112.09.20 12.22.20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B1:2020-26:Expense Reimbursement
70095-2188-000-19 1/31/2021 63.85 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0422273 P Pcard Activity - Jan uvnl OEIC LINCOLN CREEK LUMBER INC~DEREK MCKINLEY'
70165-2188-000-19 1/31/2021 225.00 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0422771 P B11121-11221 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2021-01:Expense Reimbursement
50020-2188-000-19 1/31/2021 824.00 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0422785 P B11.1321 1.19.21 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2021-02:ER Waaes
52020-2188-000-19 1/31/2021 298.90 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0422785 P B111321 1.19.21 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2021-02:ER Waaes
70165-2188-000-19 1/31/2021 225.00 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0422785 P B11.1321 1.19.21 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2021-02:Exnense Reimbursement
50020-2188-000-19 1/31/2021 2.695.20 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0422807 P B1127.21 2221 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2021-03:ER Waaes
50020-2188-000-19 1/31/2021 494.40 0.00 usp JRNLWA00422807 P B11.27.21 2.2.21 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2021-03:ER Wades
70165-2188-000-19 1/31/2021 225.00 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0422807 P B1127.21 2221 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2021-03:Expense Reimbursement
50086-2188-000-19 2/28/2021 430.10 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0424283 P 2021-02 Pcard Activity HeatherH  OJJE IC ORR SAFETY~TOM RUPERT
50020-2188-000-19 2/28/2021 75456 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0424368 P B1210.21 2.16.21 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2021-04:ER Waaes
52020-2188-000-19 2/28/2021 400.00 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0424368 P B1210.21 2.16.21 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2021-04:ER Waades
70165-2188-000-19 2/28/2021 225.00 0.00 usb JRNLWAD0424368 P 8121021 2.16.21 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2021-04:Expense Reimbursement
70165-2188-000-19 2/28/2021 225.00 0.00 usp JRNLWAD0424397 P B1224.21 3.2.21 JacobMas  0/JE IC B1:2021-05:Exnense Reimbursement

End of List
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Journal Entry Query Tool
v.4.6

Total of Entries:
Num of Entries Shown:

Full Account

70210-2188-000-19

Row Labels
50020-2188-000-19

50036-2188-000-19

50036-2188-100-19

50036-2188-200-19

50036-2188-210-19

50036-2188-320-19

50050-2188-000-19
20:
BLFUI ThankYou

BL:SUI ThankYou

50086-2188-000-19

52020-2188-000-19

52036-2188-000-19

52050-2188-000-19

BL:SUI ThankYou
52065-2188-000-19
52086-2188-000-19

52120-2188-000-19

52125-2188-000-19

52140-2188-000-19

52144-2188-000-19

WILCOX & FLEGEL
56036-2188-000-19

100.417.09 0.00 *pstd: P = Posted, U =
279 *records limit:
Date Amount USD Amount CAD Nat Currency
3/13/2020 72.58 0.00 USD
PASTED VALUES
Sum of Amount USD _ Sum of Amount USD. Allocator
.768.16 4.768.16 DH
B1:2021-02:ER Waaes 824.00 824.00
B1:2021-03:ER Wades 3,189.60 3.189.60
B1:2021-04:ER Waaes 754.56 754.56
13.458.73 13458.73 DH
2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
B1: ThankYou Bonus 6.400.00 6.400.00
B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus 690.06 690.06
B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus 1.564.84 1.564.84
B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus 1.602.29 1,602.29
B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus 1.556.02 1556.02
B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus 1.645.52 164552
5.227.50 5.227.50 DH
B1: ThankYou Bonus 2.400.00 2.400.00
B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus 277.38 277.38
B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus 687.12 687.12
B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus 614.94 614.94
B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus 548.30 548.30
B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus 699.76 699.76
12.326.68 12.326.68 DH
B1: ThankYou Bonus 6.400.00 6.400.00
B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus 629.04 620.04
B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus 1.282.94 1.282.94
B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus 1.382.38 1.382.38
B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus 133012 1.330.12
B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus 1.302.20 1.302.20
4.615.78 4.615.78 DH
1: ThankYou Bonus 2.400.00 2.400.00
B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus 27474 274.74
B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus 535.48 535.48
B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus 52124 521.24
B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus 522.32 52232
B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus 362.00 362.00
10.680.92 10.680.92 DH
B1: ThankYou Bonus 5.600.00 5.600.00
B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus 593.58 593.58
B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus 1.079.20 1.079.20
B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus 1.100.52 110052
B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus 1.130.78 113078
B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus 1.167.84 1.167.84
1.858.18 1.858.18 DH
20-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2.40 2.40
Bl:Medicare ThankYou 336.40 336.40
BL:OASDI ThankYou 1.438.40 1.438.40
47.04 47.04
B1:Washinaton Paid Family & Medical Leav 33.94 33.94
2.897.05 2.897.05 DH
2020-04 Reclass Covid 125.65 125.65
ALAMO AUTO SUPPLY~ED MORLAN 957.63 957.63
CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC 268.06 268.06
HANES.COM-~TOM RUPERT 226.13 22613
ORR SAFETY-TOM RUPERT 430.10 430.10
THE CREATIVE OFFICE~JEFF HARWOOD 730.68 730.68
THE HOME DEPOT #4740~TOM RUPERT 31.30 31.30
VUS000011113: PO 03215: CLASSIC INDUSTRI - -
WALMART.COM AS~TOM RUPERT 127.50 127.50
1.930.90 1.930.90 DH
B1:2020-07:ER Wages 672.00 672.00
B1:2020-26:ER Wades 560.00 560.00
B1:2021-02:ER Wages 298.90 298.90
B1:2021-04:ER Wades 400.00 400.00
13.770.20 13.770.20 DH
2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - R
B1: ThankYou Bonus 6.800.00 6.800.00
B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus 771.42 77142
B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus 1.599.82 1599.82
B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus 157182 1571.82
B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus 1.469.90 1.469.90
B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus 1.557.24 1557.24
545.97 545.97 DH
2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - N
2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual - -
B1:Medicare ThankYou 98.60 98.60